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Petrangeli

Di Bernardini

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[r’XOXQUUKM4Nqgv.
[IrXOx9W8vRh1Ji.
IrX0x9Y5Cs12Kb.
IrXOx91SeP2R3R.

IrXOx9sbLWBCbBT.
IrXOx9FdnkACBK.

IrXOx9NtDHnyeS.
IrXOx90FbzoJEL.

IrXOx9gqd9g41bL.
IrXOXx9TAEeOohp.
IrXOx9YhmY7kUo.

IrX0x920j6wW2fX.
IrXOx9xcavRyXm.

IrX0x9QBJdUoOGH.
IrX0x92awsf82V.

IrXOx9kItJI49L
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181

182

183

184
185

186

187

188

189
190

191

192

193

194

197

N—

anastasiacerasariO5@gmai
l.com

bucchimargheritaS@gmail.
com

ansuinifrancesca05@gmail
.com

saranikoloska8@gmail.com

ariannapirolaO5@gmail.co
m

nardi.samuele05@gmail.co
m

emiliano.pugnali@gmail.co
m

distefanomaria004@gmail.
com

marialuisa05@gmail.com

sof.cruciani2005@gmail.co
m

martadelucaO05@gmail.co
m

ilariadigiovambattista@gm
ail.com

giadatrabucchiO0O5@gmail.
com

angelicaO6altavilla@gmail.
com

Anastasia

Margherita

Francesca

Sara

Arianna

Samuele

Emiliano

Maria Jose

Maria Luisa

Sofia

Marta

llaria

Giada

Angelica

Cerasari

Bucchi

Ansuini

Nikoloska

Pirola

Nardi

Pugnali

Di Stefano

Andreoli

Cruciani

De Luca

Di Giovambattista

Trabucchi

Altavilla

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrX0x9MyqqLhoR.

[rXOx9ltbdPkW2.

IrX0x9e6jpcv3|.

IrXOx9vONT3Grn.
IrXOx9AJDYeco3.

IrXOx9QpgL5Jrc.

IrXOx95YjANnRvr.

IrXOx9CZddKfGX.

IrXOx9PNnXtMIitW.
[rXOx9ed2w5WoH.

IrXOx95PVUM9zK.

IrXOX9KMC6FwZc.

IrXOx9jNcMhhQk.

IrX0x9jOsKOvlh.

IFXOX9HXCXdQQS.
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196

197

198
199

200

201
202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209
210
21

N—

antoniofraschetti4d44@gmai

l.com

rosaliapellegrino93@gmail.
com

aserratore53@gmail.com

benedettisimonemattia@g
mail.com

chiaraparolarichoiara@gm
ail.com

flaviorecchil7@gmail.com

lorenzino.corsini@gmail.co
m

lorenzo.provvediO2@gmail.
com

lorenzo.tuberoni0@gmail.c
om

lorenzoO5bennati@gmail.c
om

lorenzoboriosi04@gmail.co
m

lorenzocalcinai69@gmail.c
om

lorenzoniccolai06 @gmail.c
om

lorenzootelli04@gmail.com

loretta.galli@yahoo.it

Antonio

Rosalia

Andrea

Simone Mattia

Parolari

Flavio

Lorenzo

Lorenzo

Lorenzo

Lorenzo

Lorenzo

Lorenzo

Lorenzo

Lorenzo

NICOLA

Fraschetti

Pellegrino

Serratore

Benedetti

Chiara

Recchi

Corsini

Provvedi

Tuberoni

Bennati

boriosi

Calcinai

Niccolai

Otelli
ROSSI

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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Ir’XOx95AkuQAmMN.
[IrXOx9gM99krAf.

[IrXOX9NqQNSZFi.
IrXOx9QtYisDbN.

IrXOx9WZbSzzUC.

IrXOx9eVsxrLdo.
IrXOx9hMnMOcxw.

IrXOx94FIbvPpH.
IrXOx9pgiEHWze.
IrX0x90JIMgJBKw.
IrXOx93vsGhdL8.
IrXOX9EqWgnxFz.
IrXOx9z5YFyvIS.

IrXOX9jXpGuY7W.
IrXOx9VphlGcjZ.
[rX0x9J PWF%%%%.



212
213
214

215
216

217
218
219
220

221

222
223

224

225

226

227
228

N—

loti44sejdiu@gmail.com
luca.caneschil@gmail.com

luca.montalbano.a@gmail.
com

lucabanelli321@gmail.com

lucapollastrone@gmail.co
m

lucatanfi80@gmail.com
lucianacencini@gmail.com
luciavannini4@gmail.com

lucrezia.dellesedieO6@gm
ail.com

lucrezia.papi@sacrocuore.
com

lucreziaferrini@gmail.com

lucreziapaci0O03@gmail.co
m

ludovica.gobbi@liceorediar
ezzo.edu.it

ludovica.scarabicchi@gmai
l.com

luigiludovico.lasagni@liceo
rediarezzo.edu.it

lukeone88@gmail.com

luomeilin23@gmail.com

MILOT
Luca

Luca

luca

Luca

LUCA
Luciana
Lucia

Lucrezia

lucrezia

Lucrezia

Lucrezia

Ludovica

Ludovica

Luigi

Luca

Emily

SEJDIU
Caneschi

Montalbano

banelli

Pollastrone

TANFI
Cencini
Vannini

Delle sedie

papi

Ferrini

Paci

Gobbi

Scarabicchi

Lasagni

Ducci

Luo

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9uwY5c51C.
IrXOx9SuTy5AdB.
IrXOx9aWmH9kVK.

IrXOx9PocRrLZC.
IrXOx9eOMFeFw?2.

Ir’XOX9YS5YLITES.
IrX0x9gcJbe2HB.

IrX0x98gh7NzHg.
[rXOx994wTr7pl.

[rX0x9sjaOjlmx.

[rXOX9EI9NA88M.
[rXOx9L7Hk8nsu.

IrXOx9pHG42vIR.

IrX0x9lGz5yZXd.

IrXOx9xGOQgBHL1.

IrXOx9wYgsjJCz.
[IrXOx96vIwSJ7m.
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229
230
231

232
233

234

235
236

237

238
239

240

241

242

243

244

N—

luwam.dino@gmail.com
m.cialdellaO5@gmail.com

m.costa200593@gmail.co
m

mO05.maiani@gmail.com

madalinabarban4@gmail.c
om

mafucci.matteo@gmail.co
m

maggio.tere@gmail.com

magrini.matilde@liceoartisti
copistoia.edu.it

mamecheicktine@gmail.co
m

mangiuly05@gmail.com

Mannucci.sara.22@gmail.c
om

manucci.serena@liceoartis
ticopistoia.edu.it

manueltavanti60@gmail.co
m

Manuelvalbonetti26 @gmail
.com

manuelvilla260605@gmail.
com

marcellofabiani@libero.it

Luwam
Martina

Martina

niccolo

Madalina

Matteo

Teresa

matilde

Mame cheikh

Giulia

Sara

SERENA

Manuel

Manuel

manuel

Marcello

Dino
Cialdella

Costagliola

maini

Barban

Mafucci

Maggio

magrini

Tine

Mancini

Mannucci

MANUCCI

Tavanti

Valbonetti

villa

Fabiani

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[IrXOX9vXV2HLPI.
[rXOx9wrwWcpL8.
IrXOX9Guw9JKsZ.

IrXOx9eGXFDcgj.
IrX0Ox9xig65ZQ5.

[rXOx9FnllLaEP.

IrX0x90BfQxBuUC.
Ir’XOX9hHNSsY xKK.

IrX0x95XkgquCeé.

IrXOx9bp8tEvwp.
IrXOx90gD8HKkKiZ.

IrXOX9YRQ4QOuV.

[rX0x94ZeuMDOgq.

[rXOx9skwf48UJ.

IrXOx9m9shzwiX.

IrXOx9ikFKPUZzI.
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245

246

247

248

249
250
251

252

253

254

255
256
257

258
259

260

N—

marco.05anime@gmail.co
m

marco.ermini04@gmail.co
m

marco.galluzzio4@gmail.co
m

marco.manniO05@gmail.co
m

marcol093@hotmail.it
marcocecchi9@gmail.com

marcofurnaril4@gmail.co
m

marcomosca058@gmail.co
m

margheritasaccone@gmail.
com

mariaelenacocciO5@gmail.
com

mariodamixo@gmail.com
marioettorebacci@alice.it

marta.paolucci.carlotta@g
mail.com

marta.tinti2005@gmail.com

martagennaioli98@icloud.c
om

martellinikarim@gmail.com

marco

Marco

Marco

Marco

Giovanni Nared
Marco

Marco

Marco

Margherita

Maria Elena

Mario
Mario Ettore

Marta

Marta

Marta

karim

sabatini

Ermini

Galluzzi

Manni

Suos
Cecchi

Furnari

Mosca

Saccone

Cocci

D’amico
Bacci

Paolucci

Tinti

Gennaioli

martellini

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : HcygEKybaOjmQZAxIhrMtuOC2faAZgBUvV4ANOkrO6bY. Date&time : 2024-02-13 10:55:52

IrX0Ox9eUVrdYpg.

IrXOx9Zesvxxy4.

[IrXOx94C7xI37a.

Ir’XOX9HVWEZzPc8.

IrXOX9F3KWMEJr.
IrXOXOWH6b4N31.
IrXOx9JpShYovZ.

IrXOx9Vs7EUYUO.

IrXOx9MgyXeqlL.

[rXOx9smwEfij4.

IrXOx9k49aLLTJ.
IrXOX9XWxjH6Zs.
IrXOx9h03SqW98.

IrXOXx9LWHIOJxC.
IrXOx9Teougloz.

Ir)XOX9GVPACBpK.
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261

262

263

264

265
266
267
268

269
270
271

272

273
274

275

276
277

martina.dagati0O5@gmail.co
m

martinacampanii@gmail.co
m

martinadianal2@gmail.co
m

martinamarchettoni@gmail.
com

martinaspigoli@gmail.com
martingizzO5@gmail.com
martiniedvige@gmail.com

martyespo2005@gmail.co
m

marzi.martina@libero.it
masinigiova5@gmail.com

massimo.vani.69@gmail.co
m

matilde.landiniO5@gmail.co
m

matildeanatrini@gmail.com

matildebartolommeil3@gm
ail.com

matildebruni292@gmail.co
m

matildedallai7 @gmail.com

AtilAdAA I ~AtAfAnATI L
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N—

Martina

MARTINA

Martina

Martina

Martina
Martina
Edvige

Martina

Martina
Giovanni

Massimo

Matilde

matilde

Matilde

Matilde

Matilde

LW PEXH PR PEN

D’Agati

CAMPANI

Diana

Marchettoni

Spigoli
Gizzi
Martini

Esposito

Marzi
Masini

Vani

Landini

anatrini

Bartolommei

Bruni

Dallai

N CtAfanna

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9AI7VITAC.

IrXOx9UkgCRXRt.

IrXOx9bfUITDp8.

IrXOx9fwo95Arc.

IrXOXONLLuydlb.
IrX0x9cfy1U80b.
IrXOx9K1ogHowJ.
[rXOx9698Tr5guU.

IrXOXx9PJ1yPskJ.
IrX0x9sfM8GQh2.
Ir’XOX9R9bFDQVV.

IrXOx9tCKa07V4.

IrXOx9GgeUyviw.
IrXOx9iowvGB1ly.

[rXOx96ertX40a.

[rXOx9TuSaPOS8i.
Ir’XOx9AQKk4R34S.
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278

279

280

281

282
283

284
285

286

287

288

289

290

201

nm
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N—

com

matildegiubbolini@gmail.co
m

matildesandroni22@gmail.
com

matteo.alfano2005@gmail.
com

matteo.capolungoO6@gmai
l.com

matteo.nannini@liceisgv.eu

matteo.romagnoli@isisvarc
hi.edu.it

matteo.trojanis@gmail.com

matteo2006.com@gmail.co
m

Matteoantoniniattivita@gm
ail.com

matteocapaccioliO5@gmail.
com

matteocorsi2006 @gmail.co
m

matteomariasansolini@gm
ail.com

Matteoscognamigliol@gm
ail.com

matteovanneschi@gmail.c

Matilde

Matilde

matteo

Matteo

matteo

Matteo

Matteo

Sindi

Matteo

Matteo

Matteo

Matteo Maria

Matteo

matteo

Giubbolini

Sandroni

alfano

Capolungo

nannini

Romagnoli

Trojanis

Ahmetcenaj

Antonini

Capaccioli

Corsi

Sansolini

Scognamiglio

vanneschi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9mBfeukPV.

IrXOx94v7xgQH4.

IrX0x9Q56TxbQC.

IrXOx9a2RYOKED.

[rXOx9QY4lYZLA.
IrXOx99AtXINKK.

IrXOx9X8ymiFhM.
IrXOX9FixGs9jm.

IrX0x91CaeUV4K.

[rXOx9TRrk43s0.

IrX0X9QIfW65S5.,

IrX0x95GnRfmZO.

Ir’XOX9PC2cHRSYV.

IrXOX9CN7xIzYP.
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292

293
294

295
296
297
298
299

300
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N—

mattia.mattesini@gmail.co
m

mattiagreciO5@gmail.com

mattiapierini2006 @gmail.c
om

mattiavale492@gmail.com
maurizio.bonet@libero.it

mbottiglieri9@9@gmail.com
mc6803025@gmail.com

meliicavallarol9@gmail.co
m

melissa.beduini@gmail.co
m

Mattia

Mattia
Mattia

Mattia
MAURIZIO
Martino
Manuel

melissa

Melissa

Mattesini

Greci

Pierini

Ermini
BONET
Bottiglieri
Cristian

cavallaro

Beduini

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

IrXOXQUPG74hYI.

IrX0x960XzyXU3.
IrXOx9tjIGEBKB.

IrXOx9YignFCFC.
IrXOx9gUthmhLu.
IrXXOX96EXtOHTG.
IrXOx95FUV3BhR.
IrXOx9QpDxGIOM.

IrXOx9t1SKELCH.
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